
Mills Lane - February 2019

02/01/2019 - 02/28/2019 MILLS LANE

Total 2101

Peak Day Sat, 2 Feb, 2019 (259)

Minimum Day Tue, 19 Feb, 2019 (7)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 3

Daily Average 75

Average Workday Traffic 56

Average Weekend Traffic 123

Weekly Average 525

Monthly Average 2284

Date MILLS LANE

Fri, Feb 1, 2019 41

Sat, Feb 2, 2019 259

Sun, Feb 3, 2019 227

Mon, Feb 4, 2019 216

Tue, Feb 5, 2019 112

Wed, Feb 6, 2019 19

Thu, Feb 7, 2019 10

Fri, Feb 8, 2019 14

Sat, Feb 9, 2019 63

Sun, Feb 10, 2019 20

Mon, Feb 11, 2019 11

Tue, Feb 12, 2019 39

Wed, Feb 13, 2019 111

Thu, Feb 14, 2019 63

Fri, Feb 15, 2019 10

Sat, Feb 16, 2019 50

Sun, Feb 17, 2019 46

Mon, Feb 18, 2019 38

Tue, Feb 19, 2019 7

Wed, Feb 20, 2019 57

Thu, Feb 21, 2019 62

Fri, Feb 22, 2019 18

Sat, Feb 23, 2019 109

Sun, Feb 24, 2019 209

Mon, Feb 25, 2019 84

Tue, Feb 26, 2019 157

Wed, Feb 27, 2019 37

Thu, Feb 28, 2019 12


